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 UK Aquarium - 25 litres
The SuperFish Start 30 Tropical Kit is an attractive 
aquarium for tropical fish. It’s easily installed and 
therefore ideal for the first-time aquarium enthusiast.

The Tropical Kit includes everything you 
need to set up a successful tropical 
aquarium:   
• LED Lighting (12 Volt, 3 Watt), safe and energy saving 
• SuperFish Aqua-Flow 50 internal filter, easy use and 

maintenance
• Hikari Vibra Bites food, an easy digestible diet for 

tropical fish
• Colombo Aqua Start, makes tap water suitable for the 

aquarium by removing chlorine
• Colombo Bacto Start, living bacteria to start up and 

improve your filter performance
• SuperFish Start Heater, heats up the aquarium water to 

the right temperature
• SuperFish thermometer, to check the water 

temperature of the aquarium
• SuperFish fish net, for catching fish or removing debris 

from the aquarium
• The aquarium cover has a lid to make feeding your fish 

easier
• Comprehensive manual included for a successful start
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 DE Aquarium - 25 Liter
Das SuperFish Start 30 Tropical Kit ist ein attraktives 
Aquarium für tropische Fische. Es ist einfach zu 
installieren und ideal für den beginnenden 
Aquarienliebhaber. 

Im Tropical Kit ist alles enthalten, was Sie für 
ein erfolgreiches tropisches Aquarium 
benötigen:
• LED-Beleuchtung (12 Volt, 3 Watt), sicher und 

energiesparend
• SuperFish Aqua-Flow 50 Innenfilter, einfach in 

Gebrauch und Wartung
• Hikari Vibra Bites Futter, ein leicht verdauliches Futter 

für tropische Fische
• Colombo Aqua Start, zur Aufbereitung des 

Leitungswassers
• Colombo Bacto Start, lebende Bakterien zum 

Aufstarten des Aquarienfilters
• SuperFish Start Heater, heizt das Aquariumwasser auf 

die richtige Temperatur auf
• SuperFish Thermometer, zur Kontrolle der 

Wassertemperatur
• SuperFish Kescher, zum Fangen von Fischen oder zum 

Entfernen von Schmutzresten
• Der Deckel des Aquariums hat eine Klappe, die Ihnen 

das Füttern der Fische erleichtert
• Vollständige Gebrauchsanweisung für einen 

erfolgreichen Start
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 FR Aquarium - 25 litres
Le SuperFish Start 30 Tropical Kit est un aquarium très 
attrayant pour poissons tropicaux. Il est facile à installer, 
constitue la solution idéale pour l’aquariophile débutant. 

Avec le kit Tropical vous avez tout en main 
pour commencer un aquarium tropical réussi : 
• Éclairage LED (12 Volts, 3 Watts), sûre et économe en 

énergie
• Filtre intérieur SuperFish Aqua-Flow 50 pour une 

installation et un entretien facile
• Hikari Vibra Bites alimentation, un aliment facile à 

digérer pour les poissons tropicaux
• Colombo Aqua Start, rend l’eau du robinet approprié 

pour l’aquarium
• Colombo Bacto Start, bactéries vivantes pour démarrer 

votre filtre
• SuperFish Start Heater, chauffe l’eau de l’aquarium à la 

bonne température
• Thermomètre, pour vérifier la température de l’eau 
• Épuisette SuperFish, pour la capture des poissons et 

pour retirer les déchets flottants
• Ouverture sur le couvercle de l’aquarium pour faciliter 

l’alimentation des poissons 
• Manuel complet pour un démarrage réussit
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 NL Aquarium - 25 liter
De SuperFish Start 30 Tropical Kit is een aantrekkelijk 
aquarium voor tropische vissen. Het is eenvoudig te 
installeren en ideaal voor de beginnende 
aquariumliefhebber. 
 
Met de Tropical kit heeft u alles in huis voor 
een succesvol tropisch aquarium:    
• LED verlichting (12 Volt, 3 Watt), veilig en 

energiezuinig 
• SuperFish Aqua-Flow 50 binnenfilter, gemakkelijk in 

gebruik en onderhoud
• Hikari Vibra Bites voer, een gemakkelijk verteerbaar 

voer voor tropische vissen
• Colombo Aqua Start, maakt leidingwater geschikt voor 

het aquarium
• Colombo Bacto Start, levende bacteriën voor het 

opstarten van het aquariumfilter
• SuperFish Start Heater, verwarmt het aquariumwater 

tot de juiste temperatuur
• SuperFish thermometer, om de watertemperatuur te 

controleren 
• SuperFish visnetje, voor het vangen van vissen en het 

verwijderen van drijvend vuil 
• Het aquariumdeksel heeft een klepje om het voeren 

van de vissen gemakkelijk te maken 
• Uitgebreide handleiding voor een succesvolle start
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 DK Akvarium - 25 liter
SuperFish Start 30 Tropical Kit er et attraktivt akvarium 
til tropiske fisk.Det er nemt at installere og derfor ideelt 
til akvarieentusiaster, der er nybegyndere.

Tropical Kit indeholder alt, hvad du behøver 
for at oprette et vellykket tropisk akvarium: 
• LED-belysning (12 volt, 3 watt), sikker og 

energibesparende
• SuperFish Aqua-Flow 50 indvendigt filter, nemt at 

bruge og vedligeholde
• Hikari Vibra Bites, et letfordøjeligt foder til tropiske 

fisk
• Colombo Aqua Start, gør vand fra hanen egnet til 

akvarier ved at fjerne klor
• Colombo Bacto Start, levende bakterier til at starte og 

forbedre filterets ydeevne
• SuperFish Start Heater, opvarmer akvarievandet til den 

rigtige temperatur
• SuperFish termometer til at kontrollere 

vandtemperaturen i akvariet
• SuperFish fiskenet til at fange fisk eller fjerne snavs fra 

akvariet
• Akvariedækslet har et låg, der gør det nemmere at 

fodre dine fisk
• Omfattende manual medfølger for en god start
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 IT Acquario - 25 litri
Il SuperFish Start 30 Tropical Kit è un acquario molto 
attraente per pesci tropicali. È facile da installare e 
quindi è ideale per chi si avvicina per la prima volta 
all’acquario. 

Con il kit Tropical avete tutto il necessario 
per avviare un acquario di successo:
• Illuminazione LED (12 Volt, 3 Watt), sicura ed efÏciente 

dal punto di vista energetico
• Filtro interno SuperFish Aqua-Flow 50 per 

un’installazione e una manutenzione facili
• Mangime Hikari Vibra Bites, un alimento di facile 

digestione per i pesci tropicali
• Colombo Aqua Start, rende l’acqua del rubinetto 

adatta all’acquario
• Colombo Bacto Start, batteri vivi per avviare il vostro 

filter
• SuperFish Start Heater, riscalda l’acqua dell’acquario 

alla temperatura corretta
• Termometro, per verificare la temperatura dell’acqua
• Retino SuperFish, per la cattura dei pesci e la 

rimozione dei detriti galleggianti
• Apertura sul coperchio dell’acquario per facilitare 

l’alimentazione dei pesci
• Manuale completo per un avvio di successo


